I/bL 967 wib '1:3 e

"Seventh: "No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to
the benefit of, or be distributable to, its members, trustees,
officers, or other private persons, except that the corperation
shall be authorized and empowered to pay reascnable compensation
for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in
furtherance of the purposes set forth in Arficle Third hereof. No
substantial part of the activities of the corporation-shall be the
carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting, to influence
leglslatlon, and the corporation shall not participate 1n, or
intervene in (1nr1ud1ng the publishing or distributien of statements)
any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office.
Notwithstand ing any other provision of these articles, the corporation
shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried
on (a) Ly o corporation exempt from Federal income tax under section
501 (¢)(3) of the Interna) Revenue Code of 1934 (or the corres sponding
provision of any future United States Internal Revenue Law) or, (b}
by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section
170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954 {or the corresponding
prov1s1on of any future United States Internal Revenue Law).

Eighthi Upon the dissolution of the corporetion, the Board of Trustees
shall, after peying or moking provision for the payment of all of
the anb111txcs of the¢ corporation, disposce of 3ll of the assets of
the corperation exclusively for the purposes of the corporation in
such nanner, or to such orgenization or organizations organized and
ODCLFlPd ex(lusnuoly for charitable, educational, religious, orx
scientitic purposcs os -shall at the tine qualilfy as an, (-.u'mm
oxganization or organizations under section 501 (e)(3) of the
Intcrnal Revenue Code of 1454 (or the carrespanding provision of any
future United States Intornal Revenue Law), as the Board of Trustees
shall determine., Any of such assets not so disposcd of shall be
disposed of by the Court of Common Pleas of the county in which the
principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for
such purposcq or to such organization or organizations, as said Court
shall determine, which are organized and operated exclus:vely for
such purposcs,
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